Application: Outdoor Ceiling Mount
Safety: ETL listed
Finish: Black
Shade: Polycarbonate
Size: 12.6" x 12.6" x 3.0"
Electrical Specifications:
Input voltage: 120V ~ 277V 60Hz
Input wattage: 23W Nom. LED
Color Temperature: 4000/5000K
LED CRI: 75 typ
Lumen - 1300 lm typ.
Model: FWS-U091-3-4121D
LED Lighting Fixture Specification
Project Name
Project #
Model #
Type